

## Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 97995653

---

Data publicarii	27.05.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.325,65 RON - 2.325,65 RON

---

Descriere: CAPSATOR BUC 5 37.82 189.10 35.93 2 CAPSE MARI BUC 20 4.21 84.20 16.00 3 ERICHETE AUTOCOLANTE BUC 200 1.68 336.00 63.84 4 LIPICI BUC 16 7.15 114.40 21.74 5 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 4 12.61 50.44 9.58 6 REGISTRU A4 BUC 2 24.37 48.74 9.26 7 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 2 33.62 67.24 12.78 8 POST-IT BUC 10 10.93 109.30 20.77 9 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 4 12.61 50.44 9.58 10 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA INGUSTA BUC 4 7.15 28.60 5.43 11 CORECTOR BUC 6 6.31 37.86 7.19 12 MAPA PVC BUC 25 5.89 147.25 27.98 13 ALONJE INDOSARIERE BUC 50 0.26 13.00 2.47 14 BURETIERA BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 15 PERFORATOR METALIC BUC 2 54.63 109.26 20.76 16 CHITANTIER BUC 1 6.31 6.31 1.20 17 PLICURI BURDUF BUC 100 2.53 253.00 48.07 18 PLICURI MARI BUC 100 2.10 210.00 39.90 19 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 20 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80

---